
Maureen Belisle-Leong 2-4 Family 12/5/2021  8:04 P.M.
Style: 2Fam LP: $469,000 2-4 S

37 Grant St Twn: Englewood YrBlt: 1900-1939

Rms: 8 Bdr: 4 FB: 2 HB: 0 Garage: Park Space Fireplace: None

Flood Plain: Lender May Require 

Ins

Heat/C: Gas Lt: Approx. Lot 

SqFt

4360

Tx: $6,423 Bsm: Full,Unfinished DOM: 20 SP: $510,000

SD: 7/21/2021 UCD: 6/4/2021

MLS# 21017590 Dir: dean to grant st

This primely located multi-family house in a nice residential area is minutes walk to public transportation. It boasts of new hardwood 

floors, crown molding, recessed lighting and other sought after features. The bedrooms and living rooms are a good size with a 

finished attic. The backyard is an entertainer's dream with a large paved patio area. It is in close proximity to shopping center and 

hospital. 
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Maureen Belisle-Leong 2-4 Family 12/5/2021  8:04 P.M.
21017590 37 Grant St Englewood
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Maureen Belisle-Leong 2-4 Family 12/5/2021  8:04 P.M.
Style: 2Fam LP: $499,900 2-4 S

81 Lafayette Pl Twn: Englewood YrBlt: 1900-1939

Rms: 11 Bdr: 4 FB: 3 HB: 0 Garage: 3 Car Garage, 

Detached, 6 

Non-Garage

Fireplace: None

Flood Plain: None Heat/C: Baseboard, Gas Lt: 50x148 Approx. Lot 

SqFt

7401

Tx: $6,756 Bsm: Unfinished DOM: 52 SP: $520,000

SD: 11/23/2021 UCD: 11/6/2021

MLS# 21037423 Dir: West Englewood to Lafayette Pl

ENGLEWOOD 2 FAMILY HOME IN INCRIDIBLE LOCATION, CLOSE FROM DOWNTOWN SHOPPING, DININING, 2 PARKS, HOUSE OF WORSHIP, NEAR 

BUS, HIGHWAY ACCESS. IST FLOOR IS TOTALLY RENOVATED: NEW CENTRAL A/C, NEW KITCHEN, BATHROOM, WINDOWS AND FLOORS. 1ST 

AND 2ND FLOOR UNIT FEATURES 2 BEDROOMS, 1 BATHROOM, LIVING ROOM, KITCHEN AND 3RD STORY WITH ANOTHER BONUS ROOM, 1 

BATHROOM. UNFINISHED BASEMENT HAS ITS OWN ENTRANCE, 2 BOILERS 2011, 2 HOT WATER HEATERS 2011. DETACHED 3 CAR GARAGES 

AND SPACE FOR SEVERAL CARS, GREAT INCOME WITH LOW PROPERTY TAXES, SEPARATE UTILITIES, LARGE LOT.

https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/VirtualEarth/BingMaps.asp?listing_id=21037423&fromreport=1
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Maureen Belisle-Leong 2-4 Family 12/5/2021  8:04 P.M.
Style: 2Fam LP: $489,900 2-4 S

255 W Englewood Ave Twn: Englewood YrBlt: 1900-1939

Rms: 11 Bdr: 4 FB: 3 HB: 0 Garage: None Fireplace: None

Flood Plain: None Heat/C: Gas Lt: 22 X128 Approx. Lot 

SqFt

2814

Tx: $7,521 Bsm: Finished,Full DOM: 183 SP: $520,000

SD: 10/8/2021 UCD: 9/15/2021

MLS# 21009539 Dir: La Fayette to Englewood Ave

Large renovated 2 Family brick, hardwood floors, high ceiling, pantry room. Near transportation to NYC. Easy access to commuting, 

local parks and restaurants, beautiful fenced patio for entertainment.

Maureen Belisle-Leong 

Sales Associate 
Office Phone: (973) 253-2800 

klrw258@kw.com 
Keller Williams Team Realty 
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